

MHPU080000742024



E-filing

S.C.C. No. 27/2024

Baban Bajaba Raskar
Vs.
Atul Pandurang Balwadkar

ORDER BELOW ON CASH SECURITY APPLICATION.
(Application ID No. - AMH20230042852D202500245)

Accused Atul Pandurang Balwadkar shall released on cash security of Rs. 5000/- (Five Thousand) with P.R. of Rs. 15,000/-.

LALIT
VASANTRAO
SHRIKHANDE

Digitally signed
by LALIT
VASANTRAO
SHRIKHANDE
Date:
2025.04.07
15:23:31 +0530

(L.V. Shrikhande)

Judicial Magistrate First Class
Court No.3, Khadki, Pune

Dated :- 07/04/2025

C Deposit / Penalty / Fine

C. No. 1- 08

Rs. 5000/-

Asstt. Supdt.

C. Khadki Court, Pune

07 APR 2025